
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 PARVEEN ICA211021134719 SUNIL
2 VIPIN CHOUHAN ICA211021142971 SATISH KUMAR
3 RAHUL ICA211021145535 SATISH KUMAR
4 AMAN KUMAR ICA211021147509 RAMESH KUMAR
5 MOHIT ICA211021147898 SURAJBHAN
6 AMAN ICA211021147914 JAGDISH
7 BHAGAT SINGH ICA211021150003 BALWAN
8 SUMIT ICA211021153172 AASRAM
9 MANDEEP ICA211021243746 RAJBIR

10 MANDEEP ICA211021251310 RAJENDER SINGH
11 ROHIT ICA211021251334 BALWAN
12 AAKASH ICA211021258964 RAJPAL
13 SAHIL KUMAR ICA211021263138 VIRBHAN
14 PANKAJ ICA211021263772 SHAMSHER SINGH
15 AMAN ICA211021263773 PARDEEP
16 VIVEK ICA211021263818 PARVEEN SHARMA
17 SUBHAM KUMAR ICA211021263888 VINOD
18 YOGESH ICA211021264299 RAMCHANDER
19 SOMBIR ICA211021293601 BAJRANG
20 VISHAL ICO21000050536192507 SUSHIL KUMAR

Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 RAJ KUMAR ICA06713355 JASWANT SINGH
2 RENU ICA092208441914 SHRI PARKASH
3 NAVINA ICA132212457298 SUMER
4 SANJAY ICA162215459326 KRISHAN
5 SURAJ ICA192019242753 MAHENDER KUMAR
6 HARISH ICA201020651347 ASHOK
7 SUNIL ICA211021150002 SURESH
8 SUSHIL KUMAR ICA211021244289 MURARI LAL
9 SAHIL ICA211021244291 ROHTASH

10 SUMIT ICA211021247600 BALWANT
11 sachin ICA211021251327 SURESH KUMAR
12 ANKIT ICA211021256670 SURENDER
13 ANUJ ICA211021264239 SANJAY
14 GAUTTAM KUMAR ICA212005621190 SATBIR SINGH
15 AVTAR SINGH ICA212019242740 NAND RAM
16 VIKARM ICA213021296214 SHREE BHAGWAN
17 AMAN ICA213021311299 BALJEET
18 SUNIL ICB2100017147925 SHAMSHER
19 SACHIN ICO210002102620765 SATYAWAN
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